Stichting Boombehoud Vlaardingen

Financieel Overzicht

Resultaat 2016
Inkomsten:

Omzet activiteiten
Donateurs

Totaal ontvangsten:

Tekort:

Resultaat 2017
Inkomsten:

Omzet activiteiten
Donateurs

Totaal ontvangsten:

Tekort:

200.00
575.00

775.00

248.68

175.00
625.00

800.00

134.38

alles in euro's

Uitgaven:

Drukwerk 317.45
Kosten activiteiten 411.93
Bestuurskosten 161.37
Bankkosten 132.93
Totaal uitgaven: 1023.68

alles in euro's

Uitgaven:

PR en Drukwerk
Kosten activiteiten

Bestuurskosten
Bankkosten

Totaal uitgaven:

Reserve, cumulatief:

175.04
579.19

45.55
134.60

934.38

Reserve, cumulatief:

2954.44

2820.06
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